AMETEK National Controls Corp. • 1725 Western Drive • West Chicago, Illinois 60185 • Tel: 800-323-2593 • 630-231-5900 • FAX: 630-231-1377 • www.nationalcontrols.com
4-4 DUST COLLECTOR CONTROLS
L1 L2 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10C
Pressure
switch TIMER #1
voltage
Input
120V

(Controls are shipped
with inputs shorted out)
ORDERING INFORMATION
MAX.
NO. OF
OUTPUTS
DIMENSIONS
A     B     C     D
SIZE OF
NEMA 4 ENCLS.
REQUIRED
PROGRAM-
MABLE NO.
OF OUTPUTS
OFF TIME PART NUMBER
DNC-T2003 THROUGH DNC-T2032 120 VAC INPUT VOLTAGE
3 6.75 4.875 6.25 4.25 8” x 6” x 3.5” 1-3
1.5 to 30 sec.
8.5 to 180 sec.
DNC-T2003-A10
DNC-T2003-B10
6 8.75 6.875 8.25 6.25 10” x 8” x 4” 2-6
1.5 to 30 sec.
8.5 to 180 sec.
DNC-T2006-A10
DNC-T2006-B10
10 8.75 6.875 8.25 6.25 10” x 8” x 4” 3-10
1.5 to 30 sec.
8.5 to 180 sec.
DNC-T2010-A10
DNC-T2010-B10
20 10.75 8.875 10.25 8.25 12” x 10” x 5” 11-20
1.5 to 30 sec.
8.5 to 180 sec.
DNC-T2020-A10
DNC-T2020-B10
32 12.75 10.875 12.25 10.25 14” x 12” x 6” 17-32
1.5 to 30 sec.
8.5 to 180 sec.
DNC-T2032-A10
DNC-T2032-B10
DNC-T2006 THROUGH DNC-T2032 220 VAC INPUT VOLTAGE
6 8.75 6.875 8.25 6.25 10” x 8” x 4” 2-6
1.5 to 30 sec.
8.5 to 180 sec.
DNC-T2006-A220
DNC-T2006-B220
10 8.75 6.875 8.25 6.25 10” x 8” x 4” 3-10
1.5 to 30 sec.
8.5 to 180 sec.
DNC-T2010-A220
DNC-T2010-B220
20 10.75 8.875 10.25 8.25 12” x 10” x 5” 11-20
1.5 to 30 sec.
8.5 to 180 sec.
DNC-T2020-A220
DNC-T2020-B220
32 12.75 10.875 12.25 10.25 14” x 12” x 6” 17-32
1.5 to 30 sec.
8.5 to 180 sec.
DNC-T2032-A220
DNC-T2032-B220
Note: Special time ranges are available with the following maximum to minimum time ratio restrictions: ON Time–10:1; OFF Time–20:1
ACCESSORY DIMENSIONS PART NUMBER
Enclosure for DNC-T2003 8” x 6” x 3.5” BOX-A0806-CHNF
Enclosure for DNC-T2006 10” x 8” x 4” BOX-A1008-CHNF
Enclosure for DNC-T2010 10” x 8” x 4” BOX-A1008-CHNF
Enclosure for DNC-T2020 12” x 10” x 5” BOX-A1210-CHNF
Enclosure for DNC-T2032 14” x 12” x 6” BOX-A1412-CHNF
ACCESSORY DIMENSIONS PART NUMBER
Pilot Lamp NEMA 4 Rated Red Light ASL-00RED-NEMA-4
On/Off Switch NEMA 4 Rated with Legend Plate MSW-0DPST-001